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488 Premium Outlets Blvd, 21740, Hagerstown, US, United States
+13017338837

The restaurant from Hagerstown offers 37 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.0.
What User likes about China Max:
| got some bomb orange chicken here. It was very good and the staff was nice. I'm not sure about all the people
complaining about the amount of food. | got what | paid for and it tasted like any other Chinese food. read more.
What User doesn't like about China Max:

we ordered from here for the first time tonight and were very disappointed. our order for two people was quite
simply baked fried rice with sweet and acidic sauce, a veggie egg roll with sweet and sour sauce and an order of
cheese biscuits, also with sweet and sour sauce. that was eating late, which would have been good if it had been
good or right. the sweetheart hardly contained sweet (a few vomiting from what we c... read more. If you want to
spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the China
Max from Hagerstown - a delicious mix of proven and the unexpected, On the menu there are also several Asian

dishes. Many visitors also especially enjoy the versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine.
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China Max Menu

House specialties

BOURBON CHICKEN HOUSE
SPECIAL

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Tunch Specials
BOURBON CHICKEN
Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Savory

BEEF AND BROCCOLI

Chicken Entrée

BLACKEN SPICY CHICKEN

$14.0

$10.6

$13.0

$13.0

$17.0

$10.0

$13.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

These types of dishes are

being served
STEAK

Side dishes
MIXED VEGETABLES
STEAMED RICE

$7.0

$9.0
$5.0

Chicken
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
CHICKEN LO MEIN
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CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
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Fried rice
BEEF FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Beef

PEPPER STEAK
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

House Specials

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN HOUSE

SPECIAL

ORANGE CHICKEN HOUSE
SPECIAL

()
fippetizers
VEGETABLE EGG ROLL

CHEESE WONTON
FRIED SHRIMP

To Mein
SHRIMP LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

$13.0
$10.6

$13.0
$13.0

$10.6
$12.0

$13.0
$13.0

$14.0

$14.0

$2.9
$7.0
$17.0

$12.0
$10.6
$7.0



China Max Menu

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
TERIYAKI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
VEGETABLES

Drinks

SODAS

16.9 FL OZ. BOTTLE WATER
16.9 FL OZ. SODA

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
ORIGINAL 8.4FL OZ

OTHER BOTTLE DRINKS

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK
ORIGINAL GREEN 16FL OZ

$2.0
$2.5

$4.0

$2.5

$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -19:00
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