



https://menulist.menu 488 Premium Outlets Blvd, 21740, Hagerstown, US, United States +13017338837



The restaurant from Hagerstown offers **37** different <u>meals and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$10.0. What <u>User</u> likes about China Max:

I got some bomb orange chicken here. It was very good and the staff was nice. I'm not sure about all the people complaining about the amount of food. I got what I paid for and it tasted like any other Chinese food. read more. What User doesn't like about China Max:

we ordered from here for the first time tonight and were very disappointed. our order for two people was quite simply baked fried rice with sweet and acidic sauce, a veggie egg roll with sweet and sour sauce and an order of cheese biscuits, also with sweet and sour sauce. that was eating late, which would have been good if it had been good or right. the sweetheart hardly contained sweet (a few vomiting from what we c... <u>read more</u>. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The original **Asian fusion cuisine** of the China Max from Hagerstown - a delicious mix of proven and the unexpected, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. Many visitors also especially enjoy the *versatile*, *scrumptious Chinese cuisine*.

House specialties	
BOURBON CHICKEN HOUSE SPECIAL	\$14.0
Rice Dishes	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.6
Lunch Specials	
BOURBON CHICKEN	\$13.0
Sichuan dishes	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$13.0
Shrimp	
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$17.0
Savory	
BEEF AND BROCCOLI	\$10.0
Chicken Entrée	
BLACKEN SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.0
Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	les
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
STEAK	
Side dishes	
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.0
STEAMED RICE	\$5.0

Chicken

\$13.0
\$10.6
\$13.0
\$13.0
\$10.6
\$12.0
\$13.0
+
\$13.0
\$13.0
\$13.0
\$13.0 \$14.0
\$14.0
\$14.0
\$14.0
\$14.0 \$14.0
\$14.0 \$14.0 \$2.9
\$14.0 \$14.0 \$2.9 \$7.0
\$14.0 \$14.0 \$2.9 \$7.0
\$14.0 \$14.0 \$2.9 \$7.0 \$17.0
\$14.0 \$14.0 \$2.9 \$7.0 \$17.0 \$17.0



Ingredients Used

CHICKEN TERIYAKI CHICKEN TERIYAKI VEGETABLES

Drinks

SODAS

16.9 FL OZ. BOTTLE WATER	\$2.0
16.9 FL OZ. SODA	\$2.5
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK ORIGINAL 8.4FL OZ	\$4.0
OTHER BOTTLE DRINKS	\$2.5
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ORIGINAL GREEN 16FL OZ	\$4.0





488 Premium Outlets Blvd, 21740, Hagerstown, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -19:00

